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Nazwisko i Imie

Tobiasz Wojciech
Wala Krzysztof
Trojak Dawid
Wdowik Tomasz
Pacek Krzysztof
Cierniak Piotr
Sobczyk Tobiasz
Anczyk Mateusz
Morawiec Daniel
Sobczyk Albin
Kula Konrad
Milde Adam
Pacek Pawet
Witczak Filip
Duda Grzegorz
lkoniak Artur
Cyndera Jakub
Prokop Krzysztof
Oberamajer Cezary
Z6tkowski Andrzej
Stanczyk Jacek
Paliwoda Andrzej
Ztotkowski Tomasz
Badura Artur
Kotacha Konrad
Kijak Maciej
Gumulinski Piotr
Kurowski Jakub
Baranski Jacek

Mitynarczyk Arkadiusz

Morawiec Roman
Rogozinski Szymon
Albrycht Krzysztof
Maty Szczepan
Petal Robert
Sinicki Maciej
Jaszkowic Krzysztof
Skorodzien Tadeusz
Kunaszewski Leon
Zajac Stanistaw
Gorka Krzysztof

KONCOWY RANKING INDYWIDUALNY Iil LIGI

Klub o
LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantéw
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
AZS PWSZ Nysa

LUKS Nysa

LZS Odra Katy Opolskie Il
MKS Wotczyn

GUKS Byczyna

MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

GUKS Byczyna

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandéw |
MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

LZS Odra Katy Opolskie Il
OKS Olesno

LUKS Nysa

LUKS Nysa

OKS Olesno

LZS Odra Katy Opolskie Il
MKS Wotczyn

LZS Zywocice |

MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

LUKS Nysa

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
OKS Olesno

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie
GUKS Byczyna

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

AZS PWSZ Nysa

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie
MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

AZS PWSZ Nysa

LUKS Mankowice

MKS Wotczyn

LUKS Mankowice

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LZS Zywocice lI

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LZS GROM Szybowice

LZS GROM Szybowice

Mecze

Przegrane wygrane

N OO = 00 U1 »n

10
24
16

Sety

105
96
98
89
93
98

101
86
87
92
87
82
79
79
74
79
81
79
80
81
71
68
69
66
74
63
64
67
61
53
66
61
66
60
62
40
45
49
48
58
47

Sety
Przegrane

38
33
47
13
32
34
62
30
48
55
55
34
32
47
26
40
56
52
58
68
48
43
58
51
63
48
64
66
76
47
59
59
76
68
82
7
24
41
40
83
58

Skutecznos¢

87%
86%
79%
97%
83%
81%
70%
84%
72%
70%
68%
77%
77%
77%
85%
74%
68%
66%
63%
59%
64%
69%
61%
60%
53%
61%
55%
52%
44%
56%
48%
48%
42%
40%
38%
93%
72%
59%
57%
35%
43%



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Cichonski Kamil
Polok Andrzej
tojek Bogustaw
Bega Krystian
Strzeja Dariusz
Gawlik Grzegorz
Kanarski Kamil
Strzeja Andrzej
Piasecki Marek
Swerhun Jakub
Pawtowski Dariusz
Lepich Marcin
Swattek Bogustaw
Kubica Jarostaw
Patrys Marcin
Bartyzel Artur
Machon Radostaw
Nalepa Dariusz
Baginski Michat
Medrecki Rafat
Kasperowicz Jerzy
Kaczmarzyk Damian

Adamski Przemystaw

Matczak Krystian
Kumala Dariusz
Piaskowski Janusz
Tobiasz Jan
Bernacki tukasz
Gamrot Patryk
Kata Dawid
Zenowicz Piotr

Tomaszewski Marcin

Szczepanek Jan
Wodniak Ireneusz
Krzyzanek Michat
Kardys Adam
Bielecki Grzegorz
Piasecki Piotr
Kolczyk Adrianna
Koziol Jakub
Wicher Robert
Lechowicz Jozef
Szproch Wojciech
Jonderko Romuald
Siwek Adam
Wajdziak Ewa
Przezdziecki Pawet

AZS PWSZ Nysa

LZS Odra Katy Opolskie Il

LZS GROM Szybowice

LZS Zywocice Il

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LUKS Marnkowice

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzanéw |
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LZS Zywocice I

GUKS Byczyna

OKS Olesno

LZS Zywocice I

LZS GROM Szybowice

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LUKS Markowice

LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantow
LZS Zywocice IlI

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzanoéw |
LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantéw
MKS Wotczyn

AZS PWSZ Nysa

OKS Olesno

GUKS Byczyna

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LUKS Mankowice

LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantéw
LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantéw
UKS GOSDiM Turawa

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LUKS Nysa

LUKS Nysa

LZS Zywocice I

LZS Zywocice I

MKS Wotczyn

LZS Odra Katy Opolskie Il
UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LZS Zywocice I

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LZS Zywocice |I

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LZS Zywocice Il

AZS PWSZ Nysa

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LUKS Markowice
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19
21
23
13
16
17
18
19

12
19
10
13
16

18
21

21
25

49
57
53
42
42
49
49
48
36
47
42
34
32
34
21
39
37
18
32
30
17
19
20
23
21
26
32
12
13
16
14
20
19
35

10
12
13
14
13
20

21

68
71
83
46
60
61
64
66
28
44
62
40
48
57
10
64
70
24
71
81
10
14
22
44
49
59
63

17
19
25
55
72

13
16
23
23
51
13
15
43

39%
36%
34%
46%
41%
39%
38%
37%
63%
45%
34%
47%
38%
33%
78%
28%
25%
50%
22%
19%
71%
63%
50%
29%
26%
22%
20%
100%
80%
44%
44%
36%
19%
15%
100%
75%
50%
43%
30%
30%
17%
40%
33%
13%
50%
50%
50%



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Skotnik Pawet
Mencel Tomasz
Jonderko Braian
Poloczek Mateusz
Patrys Jan

Gabor Wojciech
Wioch Karol
Bohatczuk Marcin
Kata Matgorzata
Gajewski Andrzej
NiedZwiecka Dominika
Stobierski Filip
Kapica Pawet

Otte Marcin

Kolanko Tomasz
Kurowski Mariusz
Kutek J6zef

Klecza Mieczystaw
Huminiecki Stanistaw
Kapica Piotr
Gotebiowski Zygmunt
Zajac Grzegorz
Poloczek Wiktoria
Macczak Maksymilian
Meleszko Jozef
Gargol Wiktoria
Gargol Amelia
Trzewik Dariusz
Jurewicz Rafat
Gargol Tomasz
Nossol Jozef
Kreczmer Oliwier
Polak Michat

Kochan Robert

Orzef Marek
Poloczek Piotr

GUKS Byczyna

OKS Olesno

LZS Zywocice Il

OKS Olesno

LUKS Mankowice

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantéw
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LZS GROM Szybowice

STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

LUKS Mankowice

MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
STS Gmina Strzelce Opolskie |
LUKS Markowice

LZS GROM Szybowice

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LZS GROM Szybowice
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzandw |
OKS Olesno

OKS Olesno

LZS GROM Szybowice
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzanow |
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzanow |
MGOK Gorzéw Slaski |

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie
MLUKS Wakmet Bodzanow |
LZS Zywocice I

UKS GOSDiM Turawa

OKS Olesno

GUKS Byczyna

LZS Zywocice Il

LZS Zywocice IlI
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50%
50%
33%
33%
33%
25%
17%
14%
14%
7%
6%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



